
Friday, May 23, 2025

12:00 PM

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor

Salinas, CA 93901

Meeting Agenda - Final

50+ page Advance Reports for the Board of Supervisors meeting on Tuesday, 

June 3, 2025.

Advance Reports Over 50 Pages



Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda - Final May 23, 2025

The following reports are scheduled for the Board of Supervisors meeting on Tuesday, June 3, 2025. 

The reports are being distributed 11 + days prior to the Board of Supervisors meeting due to the 

large volume of information.  These reports are not numbered at this time.

Natividad Medical Center - Consent

Authorize the Chief Executive Officer for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) or his designee to execute 

amendment No. 5 to the agreement (A-13599) with Quest Diagnostics, Inc. for lab reference testing 

services, extending the agreement an additional one (1) year period (July 1, 2025 through June 30, 

2026) for a revised full agreement term of July 1, 2017, through June 30, 2026, and adding 

$1,235,000 for a revised total agreement amount not to exceed $8,295,000.

Board Report

Quest Diagnostics Amendment 5

Quest Diagnostics Renewal & Amendment 4

Quest Diagnostics Amendment 3

Quest Diagnostics Amendment 2

Quest Diagnostics Amendment 1

Quest Diagnostics Agreement

Attachments:

Authorize the Chief Executive Officer for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) or his designee to execute 
renewal and amendment No. 5 to the agreement (A-14660) with Pureserve Building Services, Inc. for 
professional building maintenance services, extending the agreement an additional one (1) year period 
(May 1, 2025 through April 30, 2026) for a revised full agreement term of May 1, 2019 through April 
30, 2026 , and adding $227,000 for a revised total agreement amount not to exceed $753,800.

Board Report

Pureserve Building Services Renewal & Amendment 5

Pureserve Building Services Amendment 4

Pureserve Building Services Amendment 3

Pureserve Building Services Renewal & Amendment 2

Pureserve Building Services Amendment 1

Pureserve Building Services Agreement

Attachments:

Page 1 of 1 

https://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=61980
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=2fb09de4-0121-4ced-8cde-d2c31ac0576f.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0718b931-e3e3-4958-844f-e49904f8ed11.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c8b40a06-e197-4aa5-81a5-8a57d5f7391a.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f2ae71ee-e765-47b0-b714-78b5efa4b3c3.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4cbb64a5-b34f-4f0b-8313-1e64524d9434.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=d990be41-11ec-4d9f-acdd-8fc2716baa38.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=05b393a0-8ffc-4034-aa9c-ded5bf5292fd.pdf
https://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=61978
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=efa2881e-39de-49c4-9e3b-7f1801a3b577.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6172a182-e4ba-4a95-8fcf-c159fd15319a.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e4ee26e6-2d7c-4085-a672-e321a2e37e80.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=af6a25cc-05f9-44c8-bf23-a2fce29adf40.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a0f56101-1fd6-4b56-a283-4fc9eedfdab1.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3dbf3074-4276-4283-9aef-99a7099c0aae.pdf
https://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c9603e42-f705-412b-9899-b4e904aba44a.pdf

